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101
143
24
56
129
165
57
35
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42
112
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153
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145
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154
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167
178
140
80
186
149
179
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147
151
169
198

Jméno

Vejslikova Markéta
Marek Jan

Kostal Tomas
Macek Ondrej
Rybarik Pavel
Petrakova Kamila
Mackova Pavlina
Hronkova Klara
Mrkvicova Jitka
Mrackova Lenka
Kopecka Lenka
Grym Tadeas
Novakova Veronika
Ebertova Linda
Koktavy Jifi
Zamboch Milan
Stolcpartova Marta
Havranek Martin
Petr Jan

Novakova Kristyna
Hruskova Eliska
Skala Matéj
Cinéura Vaclav
OSmera Jan
Novakova Nikola
Kub( Pavlina
Kozakova Lucie
Jand Kamila
Mahackova Barbora

Nadvornikova Katerina

Klub

Pelhfimov

EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
Biketime Bulls Pisek
Cykloklub Chynov

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
APEX-BIKE Klub Tabor
Cykloklub Chynov

Bike time Bulls Pisek
APEX-BIKE Klub Tabor
Cykloklub Chynov

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
PROMPT 2 go! team
APEX-BIKE Klub Tabor

Z BIKE TEAM TREBON
APEX-BIKE Klub Tabor
Cyklo ATOM cycling team
Cisty sport

GS cyklo team Jistebnice
GS Cyklo Team Jistebnice
PRODOLI Racing team
Cykloklub Chynov

Z Bike team Tiebon
RoNaKol Pravikov

GS Cyklo Team Jistebnice
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
Galaxy CykloSvec Stevens
KH Tour-BH Bikes

GS Cyklo Team Jistebnice
GS cyklo team Jistebnice
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Cas A

0:04:46.8
0:34:31.7
0:34:35.4
0:34:40.1
0:34:43.7
0:34:47.8
0:34:55.2
0:34:56.9
0:35:03.2
0:35:04.4
0:35:14.7
0:35:25.1
0:35:26.6
0:35:30.7
0:35:33.8
0:35:46.8
0:35:52.1
0:35:54.4
0:36:03.0
0:36:10.6
0:36:13.8
0:36:26.3
0:36:30.0
0:36:30.1
0:36:32.6
0:36:33.4
0:36:34.1
0:37:01.6
0:37:01.9
0:37:02.0

Ztrata
-1:-30:-44.9

0:00:03.7
0:00:08.4
0:00:12.0
0:00:16.1
0:00:23.5
0:00:25.2
0:00:31.5
0:00:32.7
0:00:43.0
0:00:53.4
0:00:54.9
0:00:59.0
0:01:02.1
0:01:15.1
0:01:20.4
0:01:22.7
0:01:31.3
0:01:38.9
0:01:42.1
0:01:54.6
0:01:58.3
0:01:58.4
0:02:00.9
0:02:01.7
0:02:02.4
0:02:29.9
0:02:30.2
0:02:30.3


https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cislo#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=prijmeni#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=team#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=kategorie#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2017/z-pisek-17?flt[trat]=A3&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=ztrata#tab
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190
183
305
195
146
148
175
171
144
158

Florian Antonin
Mathova Tereza
Safafikova Klara
van Driel Aad
Krizova Vladka
Beran Oldfich
Dvorakova Jana
FoSumova Michaela
Svejdova Jitka
Talmanova Petra

SK FIT Tabor
KOLA BSP
GS cyklo team Jistebnice

Cykloklub Chynov
Bike klub Kunzak
Malikovsti hadi

SKK Kladno
CYKLO ATOM
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0:37:11.1
0:37:12.2
0:37:12.5
0:37:13.7
0:37:50.1
0:38:00.1
0:38:02.7
0:38:19.7
0:38:38.5
0:38:43.7

0:02:39.4
0:02:40.5
0:02:40.8
0:02:42.0
0:03:18.4
0:03:28.4
0:03:31.0
0:03:48.0
0:04:06.8
0:04:12.0



